

ENERGY STAR®, a U.S. Environmental Protection Agency program, helps us all save money and protect our environment through energy efficient products and practices. For more information, visit www.energystar.gov.

UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY WASHINGTON, D.C. 20460



OFFICE OF AIR AND RADIATION

Dear ENERGY STAR Water Heater Partners and Stakeholders:

EPA and the Department of Energy (DOE) hope to see you at our stakeholder meeting on the ENERGY STAR Water Heaters Version 3.3 Specification and ENERGY STAR Test Procedure for Water Heater Demand Response. The meeting will be in conjunction with the ENERGY STAR Products Partner Meeting (ESPPM) at The Westin Charlotte in Charlotte, NC. The meeting is on Tuesday, September 10, from 2:15-5:30 PM EST, in the Morehead Room (Level 2). Topics include discussions on connected and demand response functionality, draft 1 stakeholder feedback, and an in-depth session on the test procedure held by DOE.

If you can't join us in Charlotte, this meeting also has a webinar and call in option - register here.

Thank you for your continued support of the ENERGY STAR Program

For more information, visit: www.energystar.gov

This message was sent to you on behalf of ENERGY STAR. Each ENERGY STAR partner organization must have at least one primary contact receiving e-mail to maintain partnership. If you are no longer working on ENERGY STAR, and wish to be removed as a contact, please update your contact status in your MESA account. If you are not a partner organization and wish to opt out of receiving e-mails, please contact EnergyStarProducts@energystar.gov. Unsubscribing means that you will no longer receive program-wide or product-specific e-mails from ENERGY STAR.



This email was sent by: EPA (Climate Protection Partnerships Division) - ENERGY STAR 1200 Pennsylvania Ave NW, Washington, DC, 20460 US

Unsubscribe from ENERGY STAR Emails